%Eiﬁmt Tournament Results: NCAC Championships

NCAC Championships

Westbrook C.C. Mansfield OH
Tournament Dates: 04/27 - 04/29, 2018
72 72 72 Daily L ow Round
69010 6910 6910 [RNDAIYIEEAEE Both
___ - [ _Total ]
-1 Wittenberg Univ. 898 +34
2 Ohio Wesleyan Univ. 303 298 298 899 +35
3 Kenyon College 302 308 297 907 +43
4 Allegheny College 303 300 309 912 +48
5 De Pauw University 318 311 308 937 +73
6 Wooster, College of 307 312 322 941 +77
7 Denison University 305 312 326 943 +79
8 Wabash College 325 314 335 974 +110
9 Hiram College 384 383 384 1151 +287
e ] e
-1 L ouis Olsakovsky Allegheny 211 -5
2 Will Efkeman OhioWeslyn 73 71 76 220 +4
3 ColinLaszlo Wittenberg 73 70 78 221 45
4 Ryan Muthiora Kenyon 73 75 75 223 +7
5 Ryan Mallette Wittenberg 74 73 77 224 48
T 6 Adam Armstrong OhioWeslyn 78 73 74 225 49
T 6 Zach Shahrokhi OhioWeslyn 75 77 73 225 49
T 8 ChrisDunne Wittenberg 75 78 73 226 +10
T 8 Luis Esteban De Pauw 79 73 74 226 +10
10 Nick Burris De Pauw 78 74 75 227 +11
T 11 Colin O'Hern Wooster 74 77 78 229 +13
T 11 Cooper Taylor Wittenberg 76 76 77 229 +13
13 Eric Lifson Kenyon 78 77 75 230 +14
T 14 Lawrence Courtney Kenyon 80 79 72 231 +15
T 14 Sadig Jwa Kenyon 75 77 79 231 +15
T 16 Evan Ferrara Wooster 76 79 77 232 +16
T 16 Jackson Sandusk 79 77 232 +16
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OhioWeslyn

T 18
T 18
T 18
21
T 22
T 22
24
25
26
T27
T27
29
T30
T30
T 32
T 32
T34
T34
36
37
T 38
T 38
40
41
42
43

Dominic Caminiti
Nick Brodbeck
Robert Williams
Christian Early
|saac Hartley
Robert Hapanowicz
Sam Wise

Knox Montgomery
Jason Miller
Charlie Winkler
Shane Hoben
David Roney
Brenden Tully
Jesse Ottaway
Jmmy Hinton
Kyle Warbinton
Ben Kiesdl

Jacob Kelber
Matthew Del Rosso
Charlie Lichtenwalte
Daniel Hirsh
Kinder Jones

Justin Kopp

Devin Guard

Ryan Paterak
Trevor Wendel
Aaron Rata|

Denison U
Kenyon
Denison U
Wittenberg
Allegheny
Wabash
Denison U
De Pauw
Denison U

OhioWeslyn

Wooster
Wooster
Allegheny
Wooster
Wabash
Wabash
De Pauw
Allegheny
Hiram
Denison U
De Pauw
Wabash
Wabash
Hiram
Hiram
Hiram

75
76
74
81
79
81
77
78
79
77
78
79
83
81
79
82
83
77
81
82
83
89
83
90
84
129

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:
Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

0
0

0
0

0
0

316.11 315.00 320.22 317.11

0
0

76
82
82
78
76
76
78
82
78
79
77
79
81
81
78
78
82
78
87
80
82
82
83
88
95
113

82
75
78
76
80
80
83
79
83
84
86
85
79
82
87
85
80
92
80
88
85
83
91
89
90
125

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
235 +19
235 +19
237 +21
238 +22
239 +23
240 +24
240 +24
241 +25
243 +27
243 +27
244 +28
244 +28
245 +29
245 +29
247 +31
248 +32
250 +34
250 +34
254 +38
257 +41
267 +51
269 +53
367 +151
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota
TEAM STATISTICS:
Rounds Above Par: 9 9 9 27

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 79.66 79.16 81.02 79.95
Rounds Below Par: 1 3 0 4
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 1 1
Rounds Above Par: 43 41 43 127
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